
Mr Lawrence Braund and Ms Margaret Braund ATF Transhaul Superannuation Fund, 140236
14 May Street

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

At Call Accounts
At Call Accounts

Deal No Institution Transaction Date Transaction Type Amount Running Balance

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 31/07/2021 Interest $6.16 $72,557.24

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 31/08/2021 Interest $6.16 $72,563.40

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 30/09/2021 Interest $5.96 $72,569.36

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 31/10/2021 Interest $6.16 $72,575.52

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 16/11/2021 Withdrawal $-17,000.00 $55,575.52

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 30/11/2021 Interest $5.27 $55,580.79

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 31/12/2021 Interest $4.72 $55,585.51

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 31/01/2022 Interest $4.72 $55,590.23

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 28/02/2022 Interest $4.26 $55,594.49

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 08/03/2022 Interest $1.07 $55,595.56

456934 ING- Business Optimiser 08/03/2022 Withdrawal $-55,595.56 $0.00

502271 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 11/03/2022 Deposit $56,000.00 $56,000.00
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502271 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/04/2022 Interest $20.94 $56,020.94

502271 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/05/2022 Interest $46.04 $56,066.98

502271 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 11/05/2022 Withdrawal $-30,000.00 $26,066.98

502271 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/06/2022 Interest $30.36 $26,097.34

Total Interest for period: $141.82

You should check all entries appearing on this statement for errors.

Further information about your account is available by contacting Australian Moneymarket Pty Ltd on 07 3228 2688.
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